LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2021-22
024 - Calgary-South East - MLA Matt Jones
For Expenses Processed Jan 1 - Mar 31, 2022

Reimbursed Reimbursed
Budget This Qtr To-Date
|Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)
Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $ $900.00 $92.38 $387.76
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $ $274 67
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $ $1.068.34 $3.472 95
Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160 00/yr max) $23,160.00 $2,200.64 $6,697 60
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF 10.0
Other
Hosting - $ $292.42 $756 64
Event Tickets Disclosable - $
|Non-Financial Reporting
Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF 35,000.0 326.0 1,2880
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF 6300
Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF 35,000.0 326.0 1,9180
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF 50
Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air. Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF 10
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF 52.0 9.0 280
Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF 50

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days

Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

Note

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was incurred.
The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME16678 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Parking for meetings/TB

Member Name Matt Jones

Claimant Matt Jones

Expense Category Member Parking MLA Parking Cap = $23.81 + GST

late: NN

one: 9028 : Daily

nldmedmf\%auuuo Bu

<

alid through:

TU ESDAY

21 DEC 21
5:00 AM

ed
000Z-256S (cov) ALIMOHLNY

jTART TIME: 12/20/2021 8:38 AM

MOUNT PAID: $25.00 (GST incl.)
Quuth No: ‘

<I'rn No: 74a9499dc733aedd
STerminal: 1504

gkecelpt No: 21726

o .
| § e oy

\ \ g

\ N 85 {3
NG ) A

O
>
I=
®
>
A
<
U
>
B
2
Z B
@
>
=
el
5
o
&
_‘
-

2
=
=
Q
[}
=
=
o
©
o

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME16678 Page 2 of 3




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%% - 2 ME16678 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Asspyat ™

Receipt Description Parking for meetings/TB

Member Name Matt Jones

Claimant Matt Jones

Expense Category Member Parking MLA Parking Cap = $23.81 + GST

Piate: [IIGz
Zone: 9028 : Daily

o
—A
>
m
g alid through:
O
[
q
x
=
c
n
0O
O

E

EDNESDAY

v
0002-25S (S0¥) ALIMOHLNY ONINY

START TIME: 12/21/2021 7:57 AM
AMOUNT PAID: $25.00 (GST incl.)

Auth No:

Trn No: 84cfaaS567182fcfe
Terminal: 1504

Receipt No: 21749

ﬂanK Jo} Aed
e v Ayo Y0

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME16678 Page 3 of 3




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME16971 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description 2022_01_31 Parking

Member Name Matt Jones

Claimant Matt Jones

Expense Category Member Parking MLA Parking Cap = $23.81 + GST
o

Zone: 9028 : Daily

=
@
2
=Plate: NN
o
b}
=
2

Valld through:

TUESDAY

01 FEB 22
5:00 AM

000.2-2€S (€0t) ALINOHLN

mSTART TIME: 1/31/2022 8:13 AM

,GMOUNT PAID: $25.00 (GST incl,
2

~<Auth T

Tm No: 7264d179%efebfe53
*Termlnal 1504

o Recelpt No./22251

jred-mmm :aurjuo Buyd

0F) ALINOHLNY ONIMHVd AHVYO VO

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME16971 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
“ QP ME17239 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

"“mw““
Receipt Description Newcomers Summit
Member Name Matt Jones
Claimant Matt Jones
Expense Category Member Parking MLA Parking Cap = $20.95 + GST

‘?Iate: ]

~one: Daily : 9060
®

s
o
5
d
£
Q
=

THURSDAY

17 FEB 22
6:00 AM

ea snjdyie

START TIME: 2/16/2022 9:50 AM
AMOUNT PAID: $22.00 (GST incl.)

Auth No:!
n No: 47e3e75a74cef8c4
erminal: 1510

‘gaeceipt No: 12035

auljuo Bupjied Jnok i

HOHLNY ONIXAAY

P
| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME17239 Page 2 of 2



et

Legislative Assembly of Alberta

MP16969 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP16969

Description January 2022 - Per-Diems

Claimant Matt Jones

Employee Number |

Constituency Calgary-South East 24 (Matt Jones)

Date Submitted January 31, 2022

Date Received January 31, 2022

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subotal | GST. Total
24130 | Jan 16,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
24131 | Jan 17,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 19.81 0.99 20.80
24132 | Jan 18,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X [ X 39.57 1.98 41.55
24133 | Jan 19, 2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X [ X 39.57 1.98 41.55
24134 | Jan 20, 2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
24135 | Jan 25,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55

197.85 990 | 207.75

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP16969

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%,(% o> O MP17238 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form
PRt
Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP17238
Description February 2022 - Per-Diems
Claimant Matt Jones
Employee Number I
Constituency Calgary-South East 24 (Matt Jones)
Date Submitted February 28, 2022
Date Received February 28, 2022
Mailing Address -
B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner
D Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L |D|Subotal | GST. Total
24395 | Feb 1, 2022 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 19.81 0.99 20.80
24396 | Feb 22, 2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
24397 | Feb 23,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
24398 | Feb 24,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X [ X 39.57 1.98 41.55
24399 | Feb 28,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
178.09 8.91 187.00

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP17238

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP18013 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP18013
Description March 2022 - Per-Diems
Claimant Matt Jones
Employee Number I
Constituency Calgary-South East 24 (Matt Jones)
Date Submitted March 31, 2022
Date Received March 31, 2022
Mailing Address -
B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner
D Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L |D|Subtotal| GST. Total
25722 | Mar 6, 2022 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
25723 | Mar7, 2022 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
25724 | Mar 8, 2022 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
25725 | Mar 9, 2022 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X [ X 39.57 1.98 41.55
25726 | Mar 10, 2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
25727 | Mar 14, 2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X [ X 39.57 1.98 41.55
25728 | Mar 15, 2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
25729 | Mar 16, 2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
25730 | Mar 17,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X [ X 39.57 1.98 41.55
25731 | Mar 20, 2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 099 20.75
25732 | Mar 21, 2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
25733 | Mar 22, 2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
25734 | Mar 23, 2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
25735 | Mar 24, 2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
25736 | Mar 27,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 099 20.75
25737 | Mar 28, 2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
25738 | Mar 29, 2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
25739 | Mar 30, 2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
25740 | Mar 31, 2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
692.40 3465 | 727.05

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed

or been paid for these expenses.
MP18013

Page 1 of 1




% Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%% “ MR16973 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
w(dl
Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR16973
Description 2022_01 Hotels
Claimant Matt Jones
Employee Number I
Constituency Calgary-South East 24 (Matt Jones)
Date Submitted February 1, 2022
Date Received February 1, 2022
Mailing Address -

Specific Date of Temporary Residency Subtotal GST. Total
Jan 31, 2022 95 68 - 0.00 - 95.68
Jan 19, 2022 95.68 - 0.00 - 95.68
Jan 18, 2022 95.68 - 0.00 - 95.68
Jan 17, 2022 95.68 - 0.00 - 95.68
Jan 16, 2022 95.68 - 0.00 - 95.68

Grand Total | 47840 | 0.00 [ | 47840

Office Use Only I | /540 [ | Subtotal
BN | 000 N [GST
478.40 | Grand Total

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR16973

Page 2 of 4




% Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%% “ MR17236 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
w(dl
Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR17236
Description 2022_02 Hotels
Claimant Matt Jones
Employee Number I
Constituency Calgary-South East 24 (Matt Jones)
Date Submitted February 28, 2022
Date Received March 1, 2022
Mailing Address

Specific Date of Temporary Residency Subtotal GST. Total
Feb 27, 2022 9568 - 0.00 - 9568
Feb 23, 2022 9568 - 0.00 - 95.68
Feb 22, 2022 9568 - 0.00 - 95.68
Grand Total | 287.04 [ ] 0.00 [ 287.04
Office Use Only ] 28704 [ | Subtotal
B | 00 W [GST
287.04 | Grand Total

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR17236

Page 2 of 4




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

c«% o 2 MR17915 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
w(df

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR17915

Description 2022_03 Hotels

Claimant Matt Jones

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-South East 24 (Matt Jones)

Date Submitted March 31, 2022

Date Received March 31, 2022

Specific Date of Temporary Residency Subtotal GST. Total
Mar 30, 2022 9568 [ 0.00 [ | 95.68
Mar 29, 2022 9568 [ 0.00 [ | 95.68
Mar 28, 2022 95.68 Bl o0 [ ] 95.68
Mar 27, 2022 95 68 - 0.00 - 95.68
Mar 23, 2022 95.68 | oo [ ] 95.68
Mar 22, 2022 9568 [ 0.00 [ | 95.68
Mar 21, 2022 95.68 Bl 00 [ 95.68
Mar 20, 2022 95.68 Bl 000 || 95.68
Mar 16, 2022 95.68 | oo [ ] 95.68
Mar 15, 2022 95.68 | oo [ ] 95.68
Mar 14, 2022 95.68 [ 0.00 [ ] 95.68
Mar 9, 2022 9568 - 0.00 - 95.68
Mar 8, 2022 95.68 [ 0.00 [ | 95.68
Mar 7, 2022 95.68 [ 0.00 [ | 95.68
Mar 6, 2022 95.68 [ 0.00 [ | 95.68

Grand Total | 143520 [ | 000 [ | 143520

Office Use Only I | 143520 I | Subtotal
BN | 00 g [cST
1435.20 | Grand Total

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR17915

Page 2 of 6




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE17275 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

e

Receipt Description office supplies

Member Name Matt Jones

Claimant Brandon Baisi

Expense Category Other Hosting = $22.78 + GST

RCSS 1546 - 4700 130th AVE SE
403-257-6537
Big on Fresh, Lcw on Price

| 21-GRCCERY
I (106900015849 2EPSI ZERO SC GMRJ
DEPOSIT 1 2.40
(1)(69000015611 2EPS] DIET CUBE GMRJ
DEPOSIT 1 2.40
$6.99 Imt 4, $9.49 ec
2@ $8.99 ea 17.98
SUBTOTAL 22. 78
13=6ST 5% 17.98 @ 5.000% 0.90
TOTAL 23. 68
—=====-~—TRANSACTION RECCRD--------==-=-
GLOBAL PAYMENTS MZRCHANT # 4041489
Superstore
4700 130 Ave Se Suite 10(
Calgary Ab
STORI: 01546 REG 24
SLIP & 933300
RETAIN THIS COPY -OR YOUr RECORDS
*% Purchase ¥ Proximity
carD ¢ s ] £ o
REF i AUTH # 150/ACI  RESP
120031001035 (I (° 001
AID: #0000000031C10
TTQ: 22A04000
DATE TIN:z #MOUNT
01/1%/202)  12:06:46 { 23.68 CAD
APPROVED

No Signalture Required

REDIT TN 23.68
You could have earned at least 230
PC Optinum poirts with a
PC Firancial Mastercard cr PC Money Account.
Learn mors at pcfinancial.ca

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE17275 Page 4 of 6



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE17275 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description

office supplies

Member Name Matt Jones
Claimant Brandon Baisi
Expense Category Other Hosting = $47.96

LD Extras

REWARDS BUILT AROUND YOU

Web Order Number: -

Invoice Number: 820330

Invoice Date: 02/15/2022 04:33:14
Shipment Date: 02/15/2022 14:16:54
Payment Method: CREDITCARD
Authorization Number: -

1ssuer Name: [

Issuer Confirmation:

tem Number Description

Looking for exclusive deals and rewards?

Join LDExiras Today and eamn rewards with every
purchase!

Pickup Person
Brandon Baisi

12149912 Melitta Coffee - Dark Roast - - 11.99
Whole Bean -907g

READY FOR PICKUP
SHIPPING ORDER #:

Bill to:
Brandon Baisi

Sub Total

Exempt
Federal tax,
no PST

Exempt
Federal tax,
no PST

Shipping

Shipping Tax

Total

Total Balance
Due

Fulfillment Method
Pickup

GST R103378972

ig

47.96

$47.08

$0.00
CAaD

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE17275

Page 5 of 6




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
e‘% 4 SE17275 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form
wo‘

Receipt Description

office supplies

Member Name

Matt Jones

Claimant

Brandon Baisi

Expense Category

Other

Hosting = 91.85 + GST

Walmart 2 'n
HOW DID WE DO TODAY?

o ivey al

SURVEY.WALMART.CA
monthly chance,

Tof 3 51000 G

Rutles and reguiations apaly. See (nmtest nules for detaks

470621 33TH AVE
OERLG\RY. GENUE
722 402
403-726-0430

ST# 03650 0P# 008508 TES 04 TR® 05042
:«"&ET% ggNY 0065533167761 $2.87 J
CB CHCHIP 074 12404 12.97 J
€8 ERN 2B 15 075353515403 HER TS
’C'BLEZU"!E“V 006210001031L $6.27 J
A8 DEP CAN 000030050832 $1.20 H
CD BLCKBERRY 006210001031L $6.27 J
szzéP‘gﬁN 30050832 $1.20 H
#53 § ENUT 0eeissiene $2.87 J
S S PguT 0065533157751 $2.87 J
pgi EK CH 0065633167360 $2.87 J
T8 B8 oosss3zisTeL  $2.87 4
§9§ § Bﬂ CH 006653315736 $2.87 J
2*5 aBE 24p 005557731099 $17.97 J
28 Evog§§ 113171081 2%'3% ﬂ
anEF?c BAG ooooaooon $0.05 A

SUBT aL $83.74
24PK DIET PE 006920001611 $9.47 J
AB DEP CAN oooosoosoass $2.40 H

SUBTOTAL  $95.61

' MULTI DISCOUNT

Coke-Pepst 2 for $11
GM NPF FOR $5
3 RULTI DISCOUNT

ggPRﬂVRb' s

TRANS ID -
AID A0000000

GSI ‘g4sNGE NUE $0.00
31/ 1316tt1 46 70 o001
ﬁ ” LIEMS 01D 18
LRI
02 15/ 22 12:41:50
*x#CUSTOMER COPYxx

014L $1.64-J
038L

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE17275

Page 6 of 6




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
% 24 SE17739 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form
s

Receipt Description office supplies

Member Name Matt Jones

Claimant Brandon Baisi

Expense Category Other Hosting = $103.27 + GST

e -
N
et
-~

28 Heg 525 oo

BAIWNWS Fu5 S Bx Wy BT LE

ox LTCC ©

goe =g

-

OO INO~N—=O

-
WA B n
SEDEIEDETL. (Cre. (e fere e

| '!.~‘L4‘.1

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE17739 Page 5 of 5



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

( ‘7 SE17909 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Office Supplies

Member Name Matt Jones

Claimant Brandon Baisi

Expense Category Other Hosting = $26.56 + GST

RCSS 158€ 19659 Seton Way SE
567-471-1577

Big on Fresh, Low on Prife

21-GROCERY x
(2)06563315739 NV GRN BAR  GHRY
104329 '
(2)06563316514 NV SLT CHL CHO Gy
26 49.99

SUBTOTAL S
(=GST 5% 26

6.58

19. 98

RCSS 01586 |
19655 Seton Way SE
Calgary AR '
STORE (1586
SLIP # 4733800
RETAIN THIS COPY FC
*¥¥ Purchase

3§ RARER kR R

668001001074 |
AID: AGOS06C0D31E
710: 32A04000

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE17909 Page 2 of 2




